
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 147.8 260.0 0

2 zach rohbough Scott City 147.9 225.0 0

3 Zach Nordgren Prairie View 148.0 225.0 0

4 Tucker Williams Burlington High School 146.0 210.0 0

5 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 147.1 200.0 0

6 Eric Pabon Burlington High School 145.0 185.0 0

7 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 185.0 0

8 Drake De La Torre Iola High School 145.5 175.0 0

9 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.6 175.0 0

10 Tanner  Hobson Caney Valley 141.8 170.0 0

11 Emery Moore Chapman KS 146.0 155.0 0

12 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 147.1 155.0 0

13 Chris  Falls Chapman KS 147.8 150.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 147.1 395.0 0

2 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 147.8 350.0 0

3 Eric Pabon Burlington High School 145.0 340.0 0

4 Drake De La Torre Iola High School 145.5 300.0 0

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 295.0 0

6 Chris  Falls Chapman KS 147.8 270.0 0

7 zach rohbough Scott City 147.9 260.0 0

8 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.6 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Tanner  Hobson Caney Valley 141.8 225.0 0

10 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 147.1 220.0 0

11 Emery Moore Chapman KS 146.0 185.0 0

12 Tucker Williams Burlington High School 146.0 0 0

13 Zach Nordgren Prairie View 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 147.8 245.0 0

2 Eric Pabon Burlington High School 145.0 240.0 0

3 Tucker Williams Burlington High School 146.0 205.0 0

4 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.6 205.0 0

5 zach rohbough Scott City 147.9 205.0 0

6 Chris  Falls Chapman KS 147.8 200.0 0

7 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 147.1 190.0 0

8 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 185.0 0

9 Tanner  Hobson Caney Valley 141.8 155.0 0

10 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 147.1 155.0 0

11 Drake De La Torre Iola High School 145.5 150.0 0

12 Emery Moore Chapman KS 146.0 125.0 0

13 Zach Nordgren Prairie View 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 147.8 855.0 10

2 Estaban Alvarado Colby High School 147.1 785.0 8

3 Eric Pabon Burlington High School 145.0 765.0 6

4 zach rohbough Scott City 147.9 690.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 665.0 2

6 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.6 635.0 1

7 Drake De La Torre Iola High School 145.5 625.0 0

8 Chris  Falls Chapman KS 147.8 620.0 0

9 Tanner  Hobson Caney Valley 141.8 550.0 0

10 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 147.1 530.0 0

11 Emery Moore Chapman KS 146.0 465.0 0

12 Tucker Williams Burlington High School 146.0 415.0 0

13 Zach Nordgren Prairie View 148.0 225.0 0


